

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET NO.
 IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
 APPELLATE SIDE, BENCH AT AURANGABAD

CONTEMPT PETITION NO.389 OF 2014
IN
W.P.NO.10350 OF 2012
WITH
WRIT PETITION NO.2196 OF 2014
WRIT PETITION NO.8032 OF 2014
WRIT PETITION NO.8092 OF 2014
WRIT PETITION NO.8257 OF 2014
WRIT PETITION NO.8394 OF 2014
WRIT PETITION NO.8452 OF 2014

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, appearances, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders.	Court's or Judge's orders
--	---------------------------

CORAM : S.V.GANGAPURWALA & A.M.BADAR, JJ.

Date : 10.10.2014.

PER COURT :

1. Heard.
2. Bhatta to be paid within four (4) weeks. If Bhatta is paid, returnable date is extended by four (4) weeks from the date of payment of Bhatta.

(A.M.BADAR, J.)

(S.V.GANGAPURWALA, J.)

Dt.10.10.2014.

asp/office/Cp389.14